Medium (RM) or Community Redevelopment District (CRD).

Key Standards:
SECTION 18-1513. - " R-5" MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT. 
Sec. 18-1513.4. - DIMENSIONAL AND AREA REGULATIONS. 
(AMINIMUM LOT REQUIREMENTS.  1. Lot Area: 
 a. Multi-Family Dwellings: Ten thousand four hundred and 
fifty-five (10,455) square feet.  b. Duplex Dwellings: Seven thousand 
two hundred (7,200) square feet.  c. Single-Family Detached 
Dwellings: Five thousand (5,000) square feet.  d. Other 
Uses: Ten thousand (10,000) square feet of net lot area.  
2. Lot Width: One hundred (100) feet, provided that: Lots with a 
width of less than one hundred (100) feet but greater than seventy